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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Populaires/Dame  

1 373 Von Allmen Chantal 1965 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 2h33:18.03

2 386 Chailly Duvoisin Valérie 1970 Boudeviliers Pop 2h42:41.55 9:23.52

3 320 Chatelain Nicole 1968 Reconvilier Pop 2h44:47.31 11:29.28

4 289 Droz Lara 1991 Courtelary Pop 2h46:26.71 13:08.68

5 368 Russo Isabelle 1969 Boudry Pop 2h47:50.17 14:32.14

6 362 Jean-Richard Maryline 1966 Fontaines Pop 2h50:24.52 17:06.49

7 377 Niklaus Christelle 1977 St-Aubin-Sauges Pop 2h53:28.40 20:10.37

8 329 Hofer Simone 1971 St-Imier POP 2h56:20.24 23:02.21

9 400 Widmer Céline 1993 La Ferrière Pop 2h58:11.13 24:53.10

10 309 Girard Crevoisier Mylène 1970 Sonvilier Pop 2h58:27.91 25:09.88

11 286 Vaucher Julia 1988 Tramelan Pop 2h59:03.47 25:45.44

12 292 Mast Véronique 1968 Reconvilier Pop 2h59:56.60 26:38.57

13 358 Harder Judith 1960 Riggisberg Pop 3h00:58.26 27:40.23

14 295 Allimann Florence 1978 Boudevilliers Pop 3h01:08.46 27:50.43

15 272 Griggio Weibel Nathalie 1971 Malleray Pop 3h01:27.32 28:09.29

16 370 Garoflid Gabrielle 1964 Epalinges Pop 3h02:25.08 29:07.05

17 346 Moser Virginie 1980 Diesse Pop 3h02:33.51 29:15.48

18 318 Vuille Anne-Sophie 1973 Corgémont Pop 3h02:34.30 29:16.27

19 382 Raffinatore Bürgi Samira 1976 Siebnen Pop 3h07:02.04 33:44.01

20 381 Eigenheer Aline 1980 Cortaillod Pop 3h07:56.72 34:38.69

21 288 Wannenmacher Nadine 1993 Bevaix Pop 3h08:20.54 35:02.51

22 279 Loetscher Florence Bôle Pop 3h10:20.07 37:02.04

23 327 Vuilleumier Anne 1970 Mont-Soleil Pop 3h14:57.15 41:39.12

24 296 Lemaitre Carine 1968 Villeret Pop 3h14:57.77 41:39.74

25 314 Oppliger Morgane 1997 Sonvilier Pop 3h16:40.31 43:22.28

26 294 Juillerat Sylvia 1968 Mervelier Pop 3h17:09.28 43:51.25

27 300 Ackermann Christine 1964 Court Pop 3h21:25.44 48:07.41

28 354 Bongard Sandra 1971 Nidau Pop 3h24:20.90 51:02.87

29 321 Gilomen Chanel 1999 Sonvilier Pop 3h30:54.56 57:36.53

30 402 Jeanneret Camille 1991 Delémont Pop 3h38:28.98 1h05:10.95

31 328 Marquis Natacha 1986 Saint-Imier Pop 3h41:31.79 1h08:13.76

32 304 Fasel Othenin-Girard Antoinette 1964 Dombresson Pop 3h48:04.69 1h14:46.66

33 336 Bernard Anne 1974 Cortébert Pop 3h54:47.94 1h21:29.91

34 385 Canti Nathalie 1973 Malleray Pop 3h55:09.06 1h21:51.03

35 343 Holzknecht Anne 1997 Renan Pop 3h58:50.34 1h25:32.31

36 340 Droz Fifi 1957 Courtelary Pop 4h00:07.18 1h26:49.15

37 360 Martenet Evelyne 1973 Troistorrents Pop 4h00:09.90 1h26:51.87

38 365 Amstutz Thérèse 1970 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h04:41.05 1h31:23.02

39 307 Thiémard Audrey 1993 Grolley Pop 4h10:10.87 1h36:52.84

40 308 Mezger Sindy 1992 Grolley Pop 4h10:11.53 1h36:53.50

41 367 Drayer Valérie 1966 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h10:16.40 1h36:58.37

42 317 Oppliger Delphine 1999 Sonvilier Pop 4h23:25.76 1h50:07.73

43 335 Bonnet Joelle 1974 Courtelary Pop 4h27:25.45 1h54:07.42

44 349 Pavoni Jessica 1989 Villeret Pop 4h34:53.02 2h01:34.99

45 379 Grandjean Miriam 1985 Péry Pop 4h47:15.60 2h13:57.57

46 315 Oppliger Corinne 1968 Sonvilier Pop 4h54:59.50 2h21:41.47

47 305 Botteron Leslie 1988 Nods Pop 5h26:20.82 2h53:02.79
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48 331 Augsburger Vreni 1949 La Ferrière Pop 5h51:19.50 3h18:01.47

49 332 Hügi Anne 1949 Corgémont Pop 5h51:20.10 3h18:02.07

50 333 Raccuia Madeleine 1946 Bienne Pop 5h51:20.73 3h18:02.70

51 311 Munari Paronitti Giovanna 1967 Bienne Pop 6h04:02.13 3h30:44.10

52 278 Drechsler Aline 1975 Tolochenaz Pop 6h47:47.54 4h14:29.51

53 284 Fahrni Christiane 1973 Villeret Pop 6h47:48.58 4h14:30.55

Absents

271 Rosser Hélène 1974 St.-Cergue Pop

283 Roth Samantha 1995 Renan Pop
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  Populaires/Homme  

1 351 Bögli Adrien 1999 Sonceboz Pop 2h24:25.61

2 399 Bolle-Picard Thierry 1985 Mont-sur-Lausanne Pop 2h24:41.22 15.61

3 376 Linder Michel 1971 Bienne Pop 2h29:40.83 5:15.22

4 291 Spycher Matthieu 1996 moutier Pop 2h32:02.06 7:36.45

5 341 Parret Damien 1992 St-Imier Pop 2h33:15.49 8:49.88

6 387 Duvoisin Antony 1965 Boudeviliers Pop 2h33:17.53 8:51.92

7 355 Aebischer Olivier 1981 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 2h33:49.03 9:23.42

8 302 Eggler Pascal 1972 Reconvilier Pop 2h34:27.21 10:01.60

9 369 Giroud Alexandre 1998 Les Bayards Pop 2h34:43.12 10:17.51

10 394 Scheidegger Vincent 1973 Saint-Imier Pop 2h35:56.37 11:30.76

11 389 Zosso François 1968 Domdidier Pop 2h36:13.21 11:47.60

12 401 Ribeaud Nicolas 1984 Delémont Pop 2h36:30.30 12:04.69

13 326 Bagnoud Joran 1997 Cortébert Pop 2h39:13.51 14:47.90

14 390 Buehler Manfred 1979 Cortébert Pop 2h39:49.34 15:23.73

15 391 Breitler Sven 1966 Auvernier Pop 2h40:14.39 15:48.78

16 324 De Tomi Stefano 1997 Corgémont Pop 2h41:30.45 17:04.84

17 395 Berger Yann 1990 Le Fuet Pop 2h42:33.46 18:07.85

18 375 Cortat Geneviève 1968 Courroux Pop 2h46:10.69 21:45.08

19 374 Beguelin Gilles 1989 Courrendlin Pop 2h46:11.05 21:45.44

20 359 Wenger Hans 1962 Riggisberg Pop 2h47:49.12 23:23.51

21 297 Lemaitre Bruno 1966 Villeret Pop 2h48:07.86 23:42.25

22 342 Kneuss Bastien 1985 Péry Pop 2h48:41.87 24:16.26

23 277 Roten Thomas 1983 La Chaux de Fonds Pop 2h50:45.72 26:20.11

24 378 Bandelier Fred 1984 Glovelier Pop 2h50:46.27 26:20.66

25 323 Zürcher Gérard 1964 Corgémont Pop 2h52:04.20 27:38.59

26 357 Bourgeois Denis 1971 Cortaillod Pop 2h52:42.56 28:16.95

27 353 Graf Marc 1976 Reinach Pop 2h52:52.18 28:26.57

28 276 Jaggi Alain 1972 Le Fuet Pop 2h54:20.92 29:55.31

29 364 Amstutz Jean-Pierre 1968 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 2h54:38.04 30:12.43

30 392 Bürki Daniel 1966 Mervelier Pop 2h55:20.08 30:54.47

31 339 Rodriguez Breogan 1987 Saint-Imier Pop 2h58:16.86 33:51.25

32 301 Schindler Quentin 2001 Sonvilier Pop 2h59:48.27 35:22.66

33 316 Oppliger Cyril 2001 Sonvilier Pop 3h00:18.47 35:52.86

34 285 Mussini Numa 1986 Neuchâtel Pop 3h01:16.87 36:51.26

35 338 Ferrazzini Nicolas 1973 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 3h02:12.05 37:46.44

36 371 Garoflid Nicolas 1957 Epalinges Pop 3h02:23.91 37:58.30

37 398 Gaillot Vincent 1988 Les Fins Pop 3h02:32.93 38:07.32

38 363 Stutz Philippe 1968 Savagnier Pop 3h03:05.15 38:39.54

39 356 Wermeille Pierre-Louis 1951 Le Noirmont Pop 3h06:38.49 42:12.88

40 312 Bourquin Yannik 1981 Tramelan Pop 3h06:56.60 42:30.99

41 293 Snijders Greg 2001 St-Imier Pop 3h15:29.54 51:03.93

42 280 Chopard Patrick 1970 Saignelégier Pop 3h16:18.75 51:53.14

43 306 Guidice Eric 1992 Nods Pop 3h16:58.11 52:32.50

44 330 Koeppel Hans-Joerg 1968 Saint-Imier Pop 3h19:56.14 55:30.53

45 347 Von Büren Fabian 1993 Villeret Pop 3h20:49.75 56:24.14

46 290 Spycher Olivier 1965 moutier Pop 3h20:54.89 56:29.28

47 287 Bühler Adrian 2001 Courtelary Pop 3h20:59.57 56:33.96

48 383 Meister Heinz 1959 Orpond Pop 3h22:15.24 57:49.63

49 270 Vuilleumier Jean-Pierre 1951 Tramelan Pop 3h24:15.40 59:49.79

50 282 Bugnon Thierry 1965 Bevaix Pop 3h24:35.97 1h00:10.36
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51 319 Cenot Jean-Claude 1950 La Brévine Pop 3h31:40.46 1h07:14.85

52 352 Epple Stephan 1970 Schwendibach Pop 3h34:29.28 1h10:03.67

53 299 Hugli Thomas 2002 Courtemaiche Pop 3h35:29.26 1h11:03.65

54 372 Knuchel Jean-Marc 1958 Tavannes Pop 3h35:33.07 1h11:07.46

55 303 Gerber Thierry 1974 Villeret Pop 3h38:47.05 1h14:21.44

56 322 Godel Lucas 1999 Sonvilier Pop 3h41:02.10 1h16:36.49

57 273 Grünenwald Cédric 1971 Cortébert Pop 3h42:37.91 1h18:12.30

58 384 Scheidegger Toni 1986 Cortébert Pop 3h43:03.05 1h18:37.44

59 298 Hugli Sébastien 1971 Courtemaiche Pop 3h54:06.68 1h29:41.07

60 344 Jeanneret Nicola 1995 Villars-sur-Glâne Pop 3h58:49.96 1h34:24.35

61 361 Baillifard Magalie 1971 Troistorrents Pop 4h00:10.49 1h35:44.88

62 345 Heiniger Michel 1963 Cortébert Pop 4h02:50.39 1h38:24.78

63 366 Oppliger Estelle 1976 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h04:41.39 1h40:15.78

64 396 Rätz Stefan 1981 Leuzingen Pop 4h10:04.28 1h45:38.67

65 337 Bernard Yves 1972 Cortébert Pop 4h12:00.16 1h47:34.55

66 393 Hoeberli André 1943 Moutier Pop 4h14:55.42 1h50:29.81

67 348 Pavoni Mathieu 1994 Villeret Pop 4h24:00.70 1h59:35.09

68 334 Bonnet Eliot 2002 Courtelary Pop 4h27:24.90 2h02:59.29

69 350 Llera Miguel 1973 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h34:53.58 2h10:27.97

70 397 Colque Mallki 2003 Cortébert Pop 4h44:26.33 2h20:00.72

71 274 Grünenwald Julien 2000 Cortébert Pop 4h44:26.76 2h20:01.15

72 380 Mühlheim Florian 1982 Cormoret Pop 4h47:15.92 2h22:50.31

73 325 Kaltenrieder Roland 1948 Cormoret Pop 4h48:36.38 2h24:10.77

74 310 Paronitti Marc 1995 Bienne Pop 6h04:02.74 3h39:37.13
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  Populaires scratch  

1 351 Bögli Adrien 1999 Sonceboz Pop 2h24:25.61

2 399 Bolle-Picard Thierry 1985 Mont-sur-Lausanne Pop 2h24:41.22 15.61

3 376 Linder Michel 1971 Bienne Pop 2h29:40.83 5:15.22

4 291 Spycher Matthieu 1996 moutier Pop 2h32:02.06 7:36.45

5 341 Parret Damien 1992 St-Imier Pop 2h33:15.49 8:49.88

6 387 Duvoisin Antony 1965 Boudeviliers Pop 2h33:17.53 8:51.92

7 373 Von Allmen Chantal 1965 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 2h33:18.03 8:52.42

8 355 Aebischer Olivier 1981 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 2h33:49.03 9:23.42

9 302 Eggler Pascal 1972 Reconvilier Pop 2h34:27.21 10:01.60

10 369 Giroud Alexandre 1998 Les Bayards Pop 2h34:43.12 10:17.51

11 394 Scheidegger Vincent 1973 Saint-Imier Pop 2h35:56.37 11:30.76

12 389 Zosso François 1968 Domdidier Pop 2h36:13.21 11:47.60

13 401 Ribeaud Nicolas 1984 Delémont Pop 2h36:30.30 12:04.69

14 326 Bagnoud Joran 1997 Cortébert Pop 2h39:13.51 14:47.90

15 390 Buehler Manfred 1979 Cortébert Pop 2h39:49.34 15:23.73

16 391 Breitler Sven 1966 Auvernier Pop 2h40:14.39 15:48.78

17 324 De Tomi Stefano 1997 Corgémont Pop 2h41:30.45 17:04.84

18 395 Berger Yann 1990 Le Fuet Pop 2h42:33.46 18:07.85

19 386 Chailly Duvoisin Valérie 1970 Boudeviliers Pop 2h42:41.55 18:15.94

20 320 Chatelain Nicole 1968 Reconvilier Pop 2h44:47.31 20:21.70

21 375 Cortat Geneviève 1968 Courroux Pop 2h46:10.69 21:45.08

22 374 Beguelin Gilles 1989 Courrendlin Pop 2h46:11.05 21:45.44

23 289 Droz Lara 1991 Courtelary Pop 2h46:26.71 22:01.10

24 359 Wenger Hans 1962 Riggisberg Pop 2h47:49.12 23:23.51

25 368 Russo Isabelle 1969 Boudry Pop 2h47:50.17 23:24.56

26 297 Lemaitre Bruno 1966 Villeret Pop 2h48:07.86 23:42.25

27 342 Kneuss Bastien 1985 Péry Pop 2h48:41.87 24:16.26

28 362 Jean-Richard Maryline 1966 Fontaines Pop 2h50:24.52 25:58.91

29 277 Roten Thomas 1983 La Chaux de Fonds Pop 2h50:45.72 26:20.11

30 378 Bandelier Fred 1984 Glovelier Pop 2h50:46.27 26:20.66

31 323 Zürcher Gérard 1964 Corgémont Pop 2h52:04.20 27:38.59

32 357 Bourgeois Denis 1971 Cortaillod Pop 2h52:42.56 28:16.95

33 353 Graf Marc 1976 Reinach Pop 2h52:52.18 28:26.57

34 377 Niklaus Christelle 1977 St-Aubin-Sauges Pop 2h53:28.40 29:02.79

35 276 Jaggi Alain 1972 Le Fuet Pop 2h54:20.92 29:55.31

36 364 Amstutz Jean-Pierre 1968 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 2h54:38.04 30:12.43

37 392 Bürki Daniel 1966 Mervelier Pop 2h55:20.08 30:54.47

38 329 Hofer Simone 1971 St-Imier POP 2h56:20.24 31:54.63

39 400 Widmer Céline 1993 La Ferrière Pop 2h58:11.13 33:45.52

40 339 Rodriguez Breogan 1987 Saint-Imier Pop 2h58:16.86 33:51.25

41 309 Girard Crevoisier Mylène 1970 Sonvilier Pop 2h58:27.91 34:02.30

42 286 Vaucher Julia 1988 Tramelan Pop 2h59:03.47 34:37.86

43 301 Schindler Quentin 2001 Sonvilier Pop 2h59:48.27 35:22.66

44 292 Mast Véronique 1968 Reconvilier Pop 2h59:56.60 35:30.99

45 316 Oppliger Cyril 2001 Sonvilier Pop 3h00:18.47 35:52.86

46 358 Harder Judith 1960 Riggisberg Pop 3h00:58.26 36:32.65

47 295 Allimann Florence 1978 Boudevilliers Pop 3h01:08.46 36:42.85

48 285 Mussini Numa 1986 Neuchâtel Pop 3h01:16.87 36:51.26

49 272 Griggio Weibel Nathalie 1971 Malleray Pop 3h01:27.32 37:01.71

50 338 Ferrazzini Nicolas 1973 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 3h02:12.05 37:46.44
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51 371 Garoflid Nicolas 1957 Epalinges Pop 3h02:23.91 37:58.30

52 370 Garoflid Gabrielle 1964 Epalinges Pop 3h02:25.08 37:59.47

53 398 Gaillot Vincent 1988 Les Fins Pop 3h02:32.93 38:07.32

54 346 Moser Virginie 1980 Diesse Pop 3h02:33.51 38:07.90

55 318 Vuille Anne-Sophie 1973 Corgémont Pop 3h02:34.30 38:08.69

56 363 Stutz Philippe 1968 Savagnier Pop 3h03:05.15 38:39.54

57 356 Wermeille Pierre-Louis 1951 Le Noirmont Pop 3h06:38.49 42:12.88

58 312 Bourquin Yannik 1981 Tramelan Pop 3h06:56.60 42:30.99

59 382 Raffinatore Bürgi Samira 1976 Siebnen Pop 3h07:02.04 42:36.43

60 381 Eigenheer Aline 1980 Cortaillod Pop 3h07:56.72 43:31.11

61 288 Wannenmacher Nadine 1993 Bevaix Pop 3h08:20.54 43:54.93

62 279 Loetscher Florence Bôle Pop 3h10:20.07 45:54.46

63 327 Vuilleumier Anne 1970 Mont-Soleil Pop 3h14:57.15 50:31.54

64 296 Lemaitre Carine 1968 Villeret Pop 3h14:57.77 50:32.16

65 293 Snijders Greg 2001 St-Imier Pop 3h15:29.54 51:03.93

66 280 Chopard Patrick 1970 Saignelégier Pop 3h16:18.75 51:53.14

67 314 Oppliger Morgane 1997 Sonvilier Pop 3h16:40.31 52:14.70

68 306 Guidice Eric 1992 Nods Pop 3h16:58.11 52:32.50

69 294 Juillerat Sylvia 1968 Mervelier Pop 3h17:09.28 52:43.67

70 330 Koeppel Hans-Joerg 1968 Saint-Imier Pop 3h19:56.14 55:30.53

71 347 Von Büren Fabian 1993 Villeret Pop 3h20:49.75 56:24.14

72 290 Spycher Olivier 1965 moutier Pop 3h20:54.89 56:29.28

73 287 Bühler Adrian 2001 Courtelary Pop 3h20:59.57 56:33.96

74 300 Ackermann Christine 1964 Court Pop 3h21:25.44 56:59.83

75 383 Meister Heinz 1959 Orpond Pop 3h22:15.24 57:49.63

76 270 Vuilleumier Jean-Pierre 1951 Tramelan Pop 3h24:15.40 59:49.79

77 354 Bongard Sandra 1971 Nidau Pop 3h24:20.90 59:55.29

78 282 Bugnon Thierry 1965 Bevaix Pop 3h24:35.97 1h00:10.36

79 321 Gilomen Chanel 1999 Sonvilier Pop 3h30:54.56 1h06:28.95

80 319 Cenot Jean-Claude 1950 La Brévine Pop 3h31:40.46 1h07:14.85

81 352 Epple Stephan 1970 Schwendibach Pop 3h34:29.28 1h10:03.67

82 299 Hugli Thomas 2002 Courtemaiche Pop 3h35:29.26 1h11:03.65

83 372 Knuchel Jean-Marc 1958 Tavannes Pop 3h35:33.07 1h11:07.46

84 402 Jeanneret Camille 1991 Delémont Pop 3h38:28.98 1h14:03.37

85 303 Gerber Thierry 1974 Villeret Pop 3h38:47.05 1h14:21.44

86 322 Godel Lucas 1999 Sonvilier Pop 3h41:02.10 1h16:36.49

87 328 Marquis Natacha 1986 Saint-Imier Pop 3h41:31.79 1h17:06.18

88 273 Grünenwald Cédric 1971 Cortébert Pop 3h42:37.91 1h18:12.30

89 384 Scheidegger Toni 1986 Cortébert Pop 3h43:03.05 1h18:37.44

90 304 Fasel Othenin-Girard Antoinette 1964 Dombresson Pop 3h48:04.69 1h23:39.08

91 298 Hugli Sébastien 1971 Courtemaiche Pop 3h54:06.68 1h29:41.07

92 336 Bernard Anne 1974 Cortébert Pop 3h54:47.94 1h30:22.33

93 385 Canti Nathalie 1973 Malleray Pop 3h55:09.06 1h30:43.45

94 344 Jeanneret Nicola 1995 Villars-sur-Glâne Pop 3h58:49.96 1h34:24.35

95 343 Holzknecht Anne 1997 Renan Pop 3h58:50.34 1h34:24.73

96 340 Droz Fifi 1957 Courtelary Pop 4h00:07.18 1h35:41.57

97 360 Martenet Evelyne 1973 Troistorrents Pop 4h00:09.90 1h35:44.29

98 361 Baillifard Magalie 1971 Troistorrents Pop 4h00:10.49 1h35:44.88

99 345 Heiniger Michel 1963 Cortébert Pop 4h02:50.39 1h38:24.78

100 365 Amstutz Thérèse 1970 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h04:41.05 1h40:15.44

101 366 Oppliger Estelle 1976 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h04:41.39 1h40:15.78

102 396 Rätz Stefan 1981 Leuzingen Pop 4h10:04.28 1h45:38.67

103 307 Thiémard Audrey 1993 Grolley Pop 4h10:10.87 1h45:45.26
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104 308 Mezger Sindy 1992 Grolley Pop 4h10:11.53 1h45:45.92

105 367 Drayer Valérie 1966 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h10:16.40 1h45:50.79

106 337 Bernard Yves 1972 Cortébert Pop 4h12:00.16 1h47:34.55

107 393 Hoeberli André 1943 Moutier Pop 4h14:55.42 1h50:29.81

108 317 Oppliger Delphine 1999 Sonvilier Pop 4h23:25.76 1h59:00.15

109 348 Pavoni Mathieu 1994 Villeret Pop 4h24:00.70 1h59:35.09

110 334 Bonnet Eliot 2002 Courtelary Pop 4h27:24.90 2h02:59.29

111 335 Bonnet Joelle 1974 Courtelary Pop 4h27:25.45 2h02:59.84

112 349 Pavoni Jessica 1989 Villeret Pop 4h34:53.02 2h10:27.41

113 350 Llera Miguel 1973 La Chaux-de-Fonds Pop 4h34:53.58 2h10:27.97

114 397 Colque Mallki 2003 Cortébert Pop 4h44:26.33 2h20:00.72

115 274 Grünenwald Julien 2000 Cortébert Pop 4h44:26.76 2h20:01.15

116 379 Grandjean Miriam 1985 Péry Pop 4h47:15.60 2h22:49.99

117 380 Mühlheim Florian 1982 Cormoret Pop 4h47:15.92 2h22:50.31

118 325 Kaltenrieder Roland 1948 Cormoret Pop 4h48:36.38 2h24:10.77

119 315 Oppliger Corinne 1968 Sonvilier Pop 4h54:59.50 2h30:33.89

120 305 Botteron Leslie 1988 Nods Pop 5h26:20.82 3h01:55.21

121 331 Augsburger Vreni 1949 La Ferrière Pop 5h51:19.50 3h26:53.89

122 332 Hügi Anne 1949 Corgémont Pop 5h51:20.10 3h26:54.49

123 333 Raccuia Madeleine 1946 Bienne Pop 5h51:20.73 3h26:55.12

124 311 Munari Paronitti Giovanna 1967 Bienne Pop 6h04:02.13 3h39:36.52

125 310 Paronitti Marc 1995 Bienne Pop 6h04:02.74 3h39:37.13

126 278 Drechsler Aline 1975 Tolochenaz Pop 6h47:47.54 4h23:21.93

127 284 Fahrni Christiane 1973 Villeret Pop 6h47:48.58 4h23:22.97

Absents

271 Rosser Hélène 1974 St.-Cergue Pop

283 Roth Samantha 1995 Renan Pop

Le chronométrage


